
CKD

WATER
TANKS

CKD

WATER
TANKS

WARRANTY

MANUFACTURER’S

�������������������������������������
���	
������

������������������������������

���������������
���������	���������

���������������������

���	���
	�������

��������������������������

���������� ����������������������������

��������������������������������������

����������������������

������������ ����	
�������

�����
���������
� ���
�������





3 LAYER CONSTRUCTION (Black tanks are dual layered)

INNER LAYER: Health Gard® Safety lining has antibacterial properties which 

prevents bacteria, fungus and algae from forming, ensuring your water is 

safe to consume.

MIDDLE LAYER: Black material keeps all sunlight out which prevents algae 

from forming.

OUTER LAYER:  Premium outer colour for a beautiful finish. UV resistant, and 

reduces heat absorption. See standard colours below.

TUFF TOP

Cover can be completely removed 

to facilitate easy cleaning and is 

designed with anti-sink features to 

withstand weight.

TIE DOWNS

4 lugs, one at each shoulder to 

secure the tank during heavy 

winds and while in transit.

OFFSET MANWAY COVER

Provides easy plumbing and 

maintenance access.

4� PORT FOR RAINWATER 

HARVESTER

Moulded inlet port for easy 

connection for rainwater harvesting. 

(Rainwater Harvester sold 

separately).

Tuff Tank is Trinidad and Tobago’s leading brand of rotationally moulded water tanks, ideal for 

multi-purpose use including: short term or long term storage of safe potable water, rainwater harvesting, 

farm irrigation and backup home water storage in case of emergency.

Tuff Tanks are engineered using a layered system of 100% virgin polyethylene with all materials approved 

by the F.D.A. Our tanks are constructed to the highest standard, ensuring a dependable and durable tank 

that is resistant to damage from prolonged exposure to the heat of the sun.

CKD 200 Gal

CKD 400 Gal

CKD 600 Gal

CKD 800 Gal

CKD 1000 Gal

45 114.3

55.5 141

60.8

72

83.6

DIMENSIONS

Height

Diameter

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black, Blue and  White. ������������������������������������������������
STACKABLE DESIGN

The tapered design allows efficient 

stacking to maximize space when 

shipping via container or cargo truck 

providing major savings on freight per 

gallon/litre.

SIZE DIAMETER HEIGHT CAPACITY

Inches Cm Inches Cm Gallon Litres Inches Inches

COVER BULKHEAD

154.3

182.9

212.4

52.8 134.3

69.9 177.5

73.3

83.8

77.3

186.1

212.7

196.2

200 757 12� Twist

10� Screw

12� Screw

18� Flip Top

18� Flip Top

¾

CKD 100 Gal 24.3 62.9 48.75 122.6 97 367.2 Lid ¾

CKD 55 Gal 20 50.8 40 101.6 49 185.5 Lid ¾

¾

¾

1 ½

1 ½

374 1,415.7

CKD 400 Gal LP 75.0 190.5 39.0 99.0 12� Screw ¾414 1,567

CKD 500 Gal LP 75.0 190.5 48.0 122.0 12� Screw ¾503 1,904

596

803

909

2,256.1

3,039.7

3,440.9


