

Distributed by:

O.D. Brisbane & Sons (Trading) LTD.

Paul Southwell Industrial Park, Basseterre, St. Kitts and Nevis, W.I. **Tel:** 1 (869) 465-2330 Manufactured by:
ROTOPLASTICS TRINIDAD LTD.
Address: 27-29 Don Miguel Road Extension,
El Socorro Extension, El Socorro 280616
Trinidad & Tobago, W.I.
Tel: (868) 674-TANK (8265)
Website: www.rotoplastics.co.tk

Tuff Tank is Trinidad and Tobago's leading brand of rotationally moulded water tanks, ideal for multi-purpose use including: short term or long term storage of safe potable water, rainwater harvesting, farm irrigation and backup home water storage in case of emergency.

Tuff Tanks are engineered using a layered system of 100% virgin polyethylene with all materials approved by the F.D.A. Our tanks are constructed to the highest standard, ensuring a dependable and durable tank that is resistant to damage from prolonged exposure to the heat of the sun.



3 LAYER CONSTRUCTION (Black tanks are dual layered)

INNER LAYER: Health Gard® Safety lining has antibacterial properties which prevents bacteria, fungus and algae from forming, ensuring your water is safe to consume.

MIDDLE LAYER: Black material keeps all sunlight out which prevents algae from forming.

OUTER LAYER: Premium outer colour for a beautiful finish. UV resistant, and reduces heat absorption. See standard colours below.



TUFF TOP

Cover can be completely removed to facilitate easy cleaning and is designed with anti-sink features to withstand weight.



TIE DOWNS

4 lugs, one at each shoulder to secure the tank during heavy winds and while in transit.



OFFSET MANWAY COVER

Provides easy plumbing and maintenance access.



4" PORT FOR RAINWATER HARVESTER

Moulded inlet port for easy connection for rainwater harvesting. (Rainwater Harvester sold separately).



STACKABLE DESIGN

The tapered design allows efficient stacking to maximize space when shipping via container or cargo truck providing major savings on freight per gallon/litre.



DIMENSIONS

SIZE	DIAMETER		HEIGHT		CAPACITY		COVER	BULKHEAD
	Inches	Cm	Inches	Cm	Gallon	Litres	Inches	Inches
CKD 55 Gal	20	50.8	40	101.6	49	185.5	Lid	3/4
CKD 100 Gal	24.3	62.9	48.75	122.6	97	367.2	Lid	3/4
CKD 200 Gal	45	114.3	52.8	134.3	200	757	12" Twist	3/4
CKD 400 Gal	55.5	141	69.9	177.5	374	1,415.7	10" Screw	3/4
CKD 400 Gal LP	75.0	190.5	39.0	99.0	414	1,567	12" Screw	3/4
CKD 500 Gal LP	75.0	190.5	48.0	122.0	503	1,904	12" Screw	3/4
CKD 600 Gal	60.8	154.3	73.3	186.1	596	2,256.1	12" Screw	3/4
CKD 800 Gal	72	182.9	83.8	212.7	803	3,039.7	18" Flip Top	1 1/2
CKD 1000 Gal	83.6	212.4	77.3	196.2	909	3,440.9	18" Flip Top	1 1/2

